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... but not vulnerable to low-cost foreign competition.
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F. Steed and Peel at work
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H. Spanish tourist island
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I. Rich dessert
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N. Addle
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P. Up-to-date; fashionable
 30 

 
 47 

 
 23 

 
 67 

 
129

 
 42 

.

Q. Easy Rawlins' creator
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R. Supply's catalyst
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